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GJ202122000458145

GJ202122000513482
GJ202122000677124
GJ202122000933725

GJ202122000941397

GJ202122001218239
GJ202122001224557
GJ202122001242273

GJ202122001242789
GJ202122001246498

GJ202122001250002

GJ202122001257057

GJ202122001265548

GJ202122001275186

GJ202122001337589

GJ202122001396973

GJ202122001411618

GJ202122001450349

GJ202122001630707

GJ202122001722656

GJ202122001788217

GJ202122002089157
GJ202122002335598
GJ202122002337542
GJ202122002503387

(GJ202122002508626

GJ202122002726517

VAGHUBHA BADARSINH SOLANKI /BADARSINH

SUMARA SIDDIKABANU HAJIBHAI /HAJIBHAI
CHAUHAN SHAMAIYABANU SIKANDARKHAN /SIKANDARKHAN
DABHI KIRAN GANESHBHAI /GANESHBHAI

CHAUDHARY SHILPABEN MASHRUBHAI /MASHRUBHAI

SUJLABHAI BHARATBHAI SHAH /BHARATBHAI
AMI PARASMAL SHAH /PARASMAL
ANTRABEN PARSINHJI CHAUHAN /PARSINHJI

SUREKHABEN MOHANBHAI SUTHAR /MOHANBHAI
NIKITABEN DHIRAJBHAI VARECHA /DHIRAJBHAI

PRAJAPATI KIRANBHAI CHELAJI /CHELAJI

AJAYPURI ASHOKPURI GOSWAMI /ASHOKPURI

VISHALBHAI SURESHBHAI NAI /SURESHBHAI

MANOJKUMAR PARBATBHAI BHATCHA /PARBATBHAI

PRAJAPATI ASHVINKUMAR DASHARATHABHAI /PRAJAPATI

DASHARATHBHAI VIRMABHAI
NEHALBEN DASHARATHBHAI PRAJAPATI /NEHALBEN

DASHARTHBHAI PRAJAPATI

MANJUBEN DUNGRAJI AJIYOR /DUNGRAJI

ANKITABEN MONAJI PARMAR /MONAJI

DEVAL DEVABHAI PANCHAL /DEVABHAI

THAKOR NIKESHKUMAR DASHRATHJI /DASHRATHJI

BHARGAV TARUNBHAI PUROHIT /TARUNBHAI

REHANAHMED JAMILAHMED KURESHI /JAMILAHMED KURESHI
SHAIKH AMIRHAMZA KHALIDAHMED /KHALIDAHMAD
MOHAMMAD AMAAN SALIMBHAI SHEKH /SALIMBHAI
SHRADHABEN AMICHANDBHAI NAI /AMICHANDBHAI

KOMALBEN DASHARATHBHAI NAI /DASHARATHBHAI

KAMLABEN ARJANBHAI CHAUDHARY /ARJANBHAI

NSP 2.0
Defected Application List (Fresh)

9913624775

7862952410
6356954845
9898939435

9574517850

7016727134
6355834111
6352890818

9824872344
9727984391

7984440255

7863045828

9173899166

7041064172

9904436865

9724367018

9081225857

9724696837

9426274723

9099165395

7622824163

6351386427
9724697739
9510040220
9638124863

9875255285

9313063128

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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GJ202122003062355
GJ202122003194577

GJ202122003346866

GJ202122003489276

GJ202122003503059

GJ202122003781863

GJ202122003809428

GJ202122003947560

GJ202122004039641

GJ202122004040458

GJ202122004043238

GJ202122004053006

GJ202122004118826

GJ202122004135938

GJ202122004142545

GJ202122004234211

GJ202122004309262

GJ202122004312747

GJ202122004323004

GJ202122004325177

GJ202122004326710

GJ202122004341310

GJ202122004348488

GJ202122004352443

GJ202122004356481

(GJ202122004357596

GJ202122004361369

SABNAMBEN MAHEBUBBHAI SUMRA /MAHEBUBBHAI
SIMABEN NAVADHANBHAI DESAI /NAVADHANBHAI

PRAKASHKUMAR CHHAGANJI SANKHALA /CHHAGANJI

MODI PIYUSH DHANABHAI /MODI DHANABHAI CHAMANLAL

AYUSHI RAJESHBHAI PADHIYAR /RAJESHBHAI

KRISHNABEN SHRAVANJI RAVIYANIYA /SHRAVANJI

TEJALBEN JORABHAI CHARMATA /JORABHAI

JIGARBHAI JAYANTIBHAI NAI /JAYANTIBHAI

HETALBEN POPATBHAI PRAJAPATI /POPATBHAI

RITABEN VASTABHAI CHAUDHARI /VASTABHAI

NILAMBEN DEVABHAI CHAUDHARY /DEVABHAI

SUTHAR ANKITBHAI JAGADISHBHAI /JAGADISHBHAI

VANAKAR SHRAVANBHAI DALABHAI /DALABHAI

BHAVESHREE SURESHKUMAR PADHIYAR /SURESHKUMAR

PADHIYAR

KOMALBEN NAGJIBHAI RABARI /NAGJIBHAI

HIMANSHIBEN RAMESHBHAI PRAJAPATI /RAMESHBHAI

HEENABEN PRAHLADBHAI PARMAR /PRAHLADBHAI

JAGRUTIBEN DHEGABHAI PADHAR /DHEGABHAI

DESAI SHRADDHABEN NATUBHAI /NATUBHAI

SANGITABEN CHELABHAI CHAUDHARI /CHELABHAI

CHAUDHARY SANGITABEN BHALAJI /BHALAJI

SRUSHTI DINESHBHAI DESAI /DINESHBHAI

PRAJAPATI KALPESH DAHYABHAI /DAHYABHAI

PINTUBEN DANAJI CHAUDHARI /DANAJI

SINDHI MUSKANBANU IMDADALI /IMDADALI

MAKWANA DIMPALBEN KIRTIBHAI /KIRTIBHAI

PADHIYAR URVI MAHESHKUMAR /MAHESHKUMAR

8866116157
7862047159

8734092375

7600556480

9173371537

8980075105

8758915185

6351430102

9727526001

9313445975

8128751699

9510337392

8780835434

9428259952

8155988762

9909175827

9510896349

7433817710

8155985010

7016128067

9429420816

7046486328

9510784905

9409612738

9327703685

8849498483

9428195761

BACHELOR OF ARTS(A
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

MASTER IN COMMERCE. M.COM (ADVANCED
ACCOUNTANCY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
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NSP 2.0

GJ202122004390362

GJ202122004443826

GJ202122004480161

GJ202122004556547

GJ202122004584720

GJ202122004679421
GJ202122004679707

GJ202122004744062

GJ202122005679417

GJ202122005749239

(GJ202122006051028

GJ202122006072083

GJ202122006375786

GJ202122006631816

GJ202122006642532

MALI RAVINABEN AMARATBHAI /AMARATBHAI

MAYABEN NARANBHAI RABARI /NARANBHAI

THAKOR YUVRAJSING HEMTAJI /HEMTAJI

SHITALBEN SOMABHAI JOSHI /JOSHI SOMABHAI VALAJIBHAI

PARMAR SHILPABEN DASHRATHJI /DASHARATHJI

THAKOR PEENJALBEN KAMSHIHJI /KAMSHIHJI
VAGHELA MAHESHSING VIJUBHA /VAGHELA VIJUBHA

RATHOD SURESHKUMAR SHABAJI /SHABAJI

DABHI JYOTIBEN FULCHANDBHAI /FULCHANDBHAI

ARUNAABEN GOVINDJI PRAJAPATI /GOVINDJI

RABARI NIKITABEN GANESHBHAI /GANESHBHAI

BHAGAVANSING RANGATSING SOLANKI /RANGATSING

DESAI HIMANIBEN RAMESHBHAI /RAMESHBHAI

HANEE KISHORKUMAR MEVADA /MEVADA KISHORBHAI

HARGOVANDAS
SOLANKI AASHIK RAMESH /RAMESH

7211172769

8799076461

9724495275

8980554262

6353154673

7096414642
9824852398

8780131173

9974349879

9724167806

7383121732

9016325180

7285008424

9898746496

7862027145

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

MASTER OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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